

SHD Group announce new factory in Tulsa, Oklahoma

Press release

19th October 2023

SHD Composite Materials Inc., part of SHD Group, are proud to announce the opening of a new manufacturing facility in Tulsa, Oklahoma.

The expansion into a second US factory is part of SHD's on-going commitment to increase production capacity, ensuring continuity and consistency of supply to its North American customers, with the highest level of quality and industry leading short lead-times. Further expansion in staff and production capacity are planned over the next few months.

The east coast factory, located in Mooresville, will continue to be SHD Composite Materials Inc. HQ and technical service centre. Manufacture and supply of products from two USA facilities further highlights SHD as an ideal partner for reliable, long-term prepreg supply.

Jamie Keogh - CEO

"Opening of the SHD Tulsa facility is yet another exciting development on our growth roadmap. Not only are we underpinning our commitment to customers, we have also taken this opportunity to recruit some highly experienced and knowledgeable staff who I am sure will add greatly to the SHD team."

About SHD Composites Group

SHD Composites Group operates through 4 manufacturing sites in the UK, Europe and USA, and are well-established industry suppliers of high-quality component and tooling prepreg materials. EN 9100: 2018 and BS EN ISO 9001:2015 certified, SHD pride themselves on their quality, service and responsiveness to local customer needs, all with a focus on continually increasing sustainability.

SHD Composite Materials: www.shdcomposites.com

Ends